VINING MARINE WHITE SAIL TWILIGHT SERIES 2020
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Sail
Number

321
6072
4725
23929
1983
5749
9693
8873
9064
5632
2768
5988
2672
8022

Yacht

Playwright
Mcintosh
Family Affair
Satin Sheets
Welcome Home
Fade to Black
Sequin
Imagine It
Vandamm
Olmari
Freaky

Our Girl
Acamar
Carabella
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VINING MARINE WHITE SAIL TWILIGHT SERIES 2020

Race 1 16/01/2020 Winds - Light

Adjusted Sail Start Finish Elapsed

Position  Number Yacht Handicap Time Time Time
1 321 Playwright 18:22:00 19:35:16 1:13:16
2 6072  Mclintosh 18:20:00 19:36:10 1:16:10
3 4725  Family Affair 18:17:00 19:37:00 1:20:00
4 5529  Satin Sheets 18:11:00 19:37:15 1:26:15
B 1983  Welcome Home 18:13:00 19:37:35 1:24:35
6 5749  Fade to Black 18:22:00 19:37:40 1:15:40
7 9693  Sequin 18:15:00 19:37:45 1:22:45
8 8873  Imagine It 18:22:00 19:37:46 1:15:46
9 9064 Vandamm 18:20:00 19:37:47 1:17:47
10 5632  Olmari 18:18:00 19:38 1:20:00
11 2768  Freaky 18:16:00 19:38:06 1:22:06
12 5988  Our Girl 18:14:00 19:39:02 1:25:02
13 2672  Acamar 18:05:00 19:57:27 1:52:27
14 8022  Carabella 18:05:00 19:59:41 1:54:41



